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Institution/Company Contact Name Contact E-mail Address 

DePaul University Joseph Tariman jtariman@depaul.edu

Goldfarb School of Nursing at 
Barnes-Jewish College

Rebecca Boettcher 
rebecca.boettcher@barnesjew
ishcollege.edu

Illinois State University 
Mennonite College of Nursing

Emily McMahon eemcma1@ilstu.edu 

Loyola University Chicago Glenda Runnels grunnels@luc.edu

Mayo Clinic Jennifer Schilbe schilbe.jennifer@mayo.edu

Rush University Jennifer Thorndyke Jennifer_Thorndyke@rush.edu

Saint Louis University, Trudy 
Busch Valentine School of 
Nursing

Helen Lach helen.lach@slu.edu

The Ohio State University 
College of Nursing

RJ Byrnes nursing@osu.edu

University of Illinois at 
Chicago - College of Nursing

Kimberly White kimwhite@uic.edu

University of Iowa College of 
Nursing

Linda Liu Hand linda-hand@uiowa.edu

University of Missouri St. 
Louis - Graduate Programs

Stacy Pearson pearsonsr@umsl.edu

University of Nebraska 
Medical Center

Lisa Muschall lmuschal@unmc.edu

University of Southern 
Indiana College of Nursing 
and Health Professions

Mikel W Hand mwhand@usi.edu

University of Wisconsin-
Madison School of Nursing

Kate Beggs admissions@nursing.wisc.edu
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Chamberlain University
https://www.chamberlain.edu/

Council for the Advancement of Nursing Science
https://www.nursingscience.org/

Eastern Michigan University
https://www.emich.edu/chhs/nur
sing/index.php

Epigenomics
https://www.epigenomics.com/p
roducts/

Grand Valley State University
https://www.gvsu.edu/kcon/

Lewis University
https://www.lewisu.edu/academi
cs/nursing/index.htm

University of Kansas
http://nursing.kumc.edu/

University of Wisconsin – Milwaukee https://uwm.edu/nursing/
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